
Unit Batch Qty Discount Net 

value(excl

. vat)

Box  A105208 (1) 1.00 0.00 0.00

Box  BA0463 (14) 14.00 0.00 0.00

Box  Y011787 (2) 2.00 0.00 0.00

Box  VU754D (4) 4.00 0.00 0.00

Box  235358 (1) 1.00 0.00 0.00

Tube  S13623-49 (1) 1.00 0.00 0.00

Box  ZM05846 (6) 6.00 0.00 0.00

Box  0000187559 

(10)

10.00 0.00 0.00

Bottle  382290 (1) 1.00 0.00 0.00

Box  AUX24006 (5) 5.00 0.00 0.00

Bottle  1373 (1) 1.00 0.00 0.00

Box  407467 (6) 6.00 0.00 0.00

Box  4984205 (2) 2.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0013.00 103802414 1002532 Combivent Unit Dose Vial 

Solution For Inhalation 2.5ML 

 2026-04-30

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0012.00 113848871 1002531 Combigan Eye Drops 5ML  2025-10-31

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0011.00 110341832 1002351 Chloraseptic Sore Throat Cherry 

Spray 177ML

 2026-01-28

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010.00 111023792 1027938 Cetrim Soap 100G  2027-07-28

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009.00 114116765 1021999 Cetaphil Moisturizing Lotion 

500ML

 2026-02-28

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008.00 103807729 1001957 Bronchipret Syrup 100ML  2026-03-14

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007.00 114271255 1043650 Blink Intensive Plus Liquid Gel 

Eye Drops 10ML

 2025-09-28

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.00 103805207 1001436 Biofreeze Gel 118ML  2026-05-01

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005.00 114271112 1000923 BBC Mouth & Throat Spray 

25ML

 2026-11-01

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004.00 114271247 1000861 Azarga Eye Drops 5ML  2025-05-31

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003.00 114271242 1026740 Atozet 10MG/80MG Tab 30's  2025-12-01

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002.00 114271227 1000530 Amvasc 2.5MG Cap 30's  2026-02-03

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001.00 103803215 1000391 Aerius 0.5MG/ML Syrup 150ML  2025-11-21

Unit price Gross 

value(excl. 

vat)

VAT 

Rate

VAT Amount Total amount 

(incl. vat)

Slno Code Item Code Description Exp

Customer Ref. No DDF EXPIRY REPLACEMENT - NOV 

2024

Customer TRN No. 100000146900003

Customer Account 13924

DubaiARE DubaiARE SO No. SO-06243708

Dubai Duty Free Dubai Duty Free Date 03/11/2024

DELIVERY NOTE

BILL TO: SHIP TO: DELIVERY NOTE No. INV15986405

Medshop Drug Store LLC

Saih Shuaib 3-DIC, Warehouse 1-1-1, Plot No 

39002 (DDA No. 5320152).

Dubai Industrial City . DUBAI

Tax registration number 100248785600003

Telephone

Fax



Medshop Drug Store LLC

Saih Shuaib 3-DIC, Warehouse 1-1-1, Plot No 

39002 (DDA No. 5320152).

Dubai Industrial City . DUBAI

Tax registration number 100248785600003

Telephone

Fax

Box  738027 (1) 1.00 0.00 0.00

Box  AN0118 (2) 2.00 0.00 0.00

Box  2312634 (5) 5.00 0.00 0.00

Box  B11124E (17) 17.00 0.00 0.00

Box  G01THH (9) 9.00 0.00 0.00

Box  B9200T (1) 1.00 0.00 0.00

Box  B9280K (3) 3.00 0.00 0.00

Box  2000396 (3) 3.00 0.00 0.00

Box  BF0277 (47) 47.00 0.00 0.00

Box  SL054 (10) 10.00 0.00 0.00

Box  54111D (1) 1.00 0.00 0.00

Box  4091 (22) 22.00 0.00 0.00

Box  112303185 

(38)

38.00 0.00 0.00

Box  46A02P (3) 3.00 0.00 0.00

Box  23F1211 (4) 4.00 0.00 0.00

Box  4D7W (36)  

4X9G (198)

234.00 0.00 0.00

Box  F231010 (3) 3.00 0.00 0.00

Box  F231003 (1) 1.00 0.00 0.00

Box  M0026 (11) 11.00 0.00 0.00

Box  4M75C (3) 3.00 0.00 0.00

Box  6100723 (10) 10.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0034.00 103805958 1011066 Vastarel MR 35MG Tab 60's  2027-02-26

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0033.00 112263333 1038881 Telfast D 60MG/120MG Tab 10's  2027-03-31

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0032.00 112263255 1010273 Sinemet 250MG/25MG Tab 20's  2026-11-30

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0031.00 112263326 1043861 Sevikar HCT 

40MG/5MG/12.5MG Tab 28's

 2027-11-30

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0030.00 112263327 1043863 Sevikar HCT 

40MG/10MG/12.5MG Tab 28's

 2027-11-30

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0029.00 103806415 1008626 Panadol Cold & Flu Day Tab 

24's

 2026-01-31 

2026-01-31

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0028.00 103802419 1007171 Mobic 7.5MG Tab 10's  2026-05-01

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0027.00 110084176 1017430 Methycobal 500MCG Tab 30's  2026-04-30

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0026.00 114271324 1045373 Himalaya Tentex Forte Cap 30's  2026-10-28

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0025.00 114271315 1005001 HairGaine 2% Gel 30G  2027-05-24

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0024.00 114271152 1004820 Globifer Forte Tab 40's  2026-01-28

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0023.00 110803512 1004425 Forxiga 5MG Tab 28's  2026-03-31

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0022.00 114271301 1004224 Fixit 300MG Cap 14's  2026-06-22

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0021.00 110201126 1004161 Ferose F Chewable Tab 30's  2027-05-14

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020.00 110341921 1004049 Exforge HCT 

5MG/160MG/25MG Tab 28's

 2026-04-30

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0019.00 110341920 1004048 Exforge HCT 

5MG/160MG/12.5MG Tab 28's

 2026-01-31

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0018.00 110432310 1004022 Euthyrox 150MCG Tab 100's  2026-01-31

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0017.00 103803093 1003835 Eltroxin 50MCG Tab 100's  2026-05-31

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0016.00 103803233 1003832 Elocom 0.1% Lotion 30ML  2025-12-19

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0015.00 110468260 1003826 Elicasal Ointment 30G  2026-12-11

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0014.00 110341913 1002564 Coveram 10MG/5MG Tab 30's  2026-11-30



Medshop Drug Store LLC

Saih Shuaib 3-DIC, Warehouse 1-1-1, Plot No 

39002 (DDA No. 5320152).

Dubai Industrial City . DUBAI

Tax registration number 100248785600003

Telephone

Fax

Box  DT8E (2) 2.00 0.00 0.00

Box  F230908 (1) 1.00 0.00 0.00

485.00 0.00 0.00

RECEIVED BY:

PREPARED BY:

Delivery Terms :

Currency         :

Due date          :

Total VAT 0.00

Amount in words Adirhams Only Total Invoice Amount 0.00

Total Non-Vatable Amount 0

Net Amount 0.00

Vat on Service Charges 0.00

Total Vatable amount 0

0.00

Total Discount 0.00

Service Charges (Exc Vat) 0.00

Total 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0036.00 110448137 1011108 Vesicare 10MG Tab 30's  2027-10-31

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0035.00 114271459 1011100 Ventolin Diskus 200MCG 60 

Inhalations

 2025-10-31


